
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Nicht Klassifiziert/NS=nicht gestartet/NF=kein Zieleinlauf 

NS 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

No. 

7 

199 

290 

914 

Name 

Andrea Kalina 

Mariel Tegel 

Saskia Weber 

Luisa Rennesland 

Club/Wohnort 

MSC Bauschheim 

MSC Kassel/Spessart 

MSC Sechshelden/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

Team 

Schroth Motorräder/MEFO 

Team DMV 

KTM-Sarholz-Racing-Team 

Kneip Powersports 

Best Tm 

2:50.070 

3:05.344 

3:06.767 

Diff 

15.274 

16.697 

I Rd. 

4 

4 

5 

0 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Aufenau 

 Damen  

2. Training 

 

Aufenau 1,735 Km 

11.07.2015 10:10 


